NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE ISSUE 0410
SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O

SENSORS MW or PIR end mount sensors
available. See opposite.
PHOENIX
LEDs behind a slim opal diffuser, mounted on a traditional batten body.
Available in 4’, 5’ and 6’, standard and high-output - a direct replacement for
traditional single and twin battens.
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL.
LED’s ON MCPCB WITH
OPAL DIFFUSER
DIRECT BATTEN REPLACEMENT
Standard LED batten replaces single lamp batten
30W, 40W, 50W LED replaces 1X36W, 1X58W, 1X70W T8
HO LED batten replaces twin lamp batten
55W, 65W, 75W LED replaces 2x36W, 2x58W, 2x70W T8..
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 4000K
NPH30/LED/840 Phoenix LED 30W 4Ft 840
NPH40/LED/840 Phoenix LED 40W 5Ft 840
NPH50/LED/840 Phoenix LED 50W 6Ft 840
NPH55/LED/840 Phoenix LED 55W 4Ft High Output 840
NPH65/LED/840 Phoenix LED 65W 5Ft High Output 840
NPH75/LED/840 Phoenix LED 75W 6Ft High Output 840
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 5000K
NPH30/LED/850 Phoenix LED 30W 4Ft 850
NPH40/LED/850 Phoenix LED 40W 5Ft 850
NPH50/LED/850 Phoenix LED 50W 6Ft 850
NPH55/LED/850 Phoenix LED 55W 4Ft High Output 850
NPH65/LED/850 Phoenix LED 65W 5Ft High Output 850
NPH75/LED/850 Phoenix LED 75W 6Ft High Output 850
- SIZE Standard and high-output
 versions available in 3 sizes:
 • 4’, 30W, 3,810 lm, 127 l.lm/c.W
 • 4’, 55W, 7,080 lm, 132 l.lm/c.W

4
 (0
)121 4
57 6
3
4
0
     w
w
w
.nvcu
k.co
m
CORE RANGE
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/CNTR/LED/30 Phoenix Controller LED 30/55W 4Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/40 Phoenix Controller LED 40/65W 5Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/50 Phoenix Controller LED 50/75W 6Ft
NPH/CNTR/CLIP/PK4 Phoenix Controller LED Support Clip Pack Of 4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 30/55W 4Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/40/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 40/65W 5Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/50/ST Phoenix Reflector Steel LED 50/75W 6Ft 1-Side
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/WG/LED/30 Phoenix Wire Guard LED 30/55W 4Ft
NPH/WG/LED/40 Phoenix Wire Guard LED 40/65W 5Ft
NPH/WG/LED/50 Phoenix Wire Guard LED 50/75W 6Ft
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/AL Phoenix Reflector Ali LED 30/55W 4Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/40/AL Phoenix Reflector Ali LED 40/65W 5Ft 1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/50/AL Phoenix Reflector Ali LED 50/75W 6Ft 1-Side
PHOENIX ATTACHMENTS
CONTROLLER
Made from polycarbonate, the controller is shatter proof and virtually indestructible. The smooth exterior gives an easily cleaned
surface while the ribbed interior gives an attractive appearance and good glare control. Supplied complete with the necessary